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Name of activity 
Carbon Footprint Quiz Competition    

Objectives of the activity 

(maximum 40 words) 

This activity was conducted to  

• Create awareness among students regarding Carbon Footprint. 

• Increase awareness about climate change and individual 

carbon footprint. 

Organizing department/s BNB Green Club 

Collaborative institute Nil 

Date (DD / MM / YYYY ) 21/01/2025 

Venue - 

Mode (Online/Offline/ Hybrid) Online 

Details of Resource Person/ 

Speaker 

(name, designation, institute) 

Mr. Abhishek Chandrashekhar Bandivadekar.  

Assistant Professor, Department of Statistics,  

B. N. Bandodkar College of Science (Autonomous), Thane (West). 

Key Participants Students of B.Sc,  M.Sc. and Faculty members. 

Remarkable outcomes / key take 

away messages (max. three) 
• Students understood the effect of lifestyle choices. 

• Students will identify ways to reduce their carbon footprint. 

• Students will learn about the benefits of lessen their carbon 

footprint. 

Details of Teachers participants M 1       F 3             T 4 

Details of Student participants M  32    F  51          T 83 

Outsiders Nil 

In-house 83 

Additional information - 

Name of Co-ordinator Dr. Mrs. Akanksha Shinde.  

Name of Activity Incharge Mr. Abhishek Bandivadekar 

Geotagged photo  Yes 

Flyer/ Notice Yes 

Attendance Yes 

Feedback analysis Yes 
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Attendance: 

Sr. 

no. Name Class PRN Designation Gender 

1 Khan Iqra Sajauddin FYBSc 2024420118 Student Female 

2 Harsh Nilesh Nandu SYBSc 2023420374 Student Male 

3 Sneha jadhav FYBSc 2024420155 Student Female 

4 Tanishk Deepak kadam FYBSc 2024420153 Student Male 

5 Ankita Ajit Shinde FYBSc 2024420149 Student Female 

6 Noopur Ashok Deshmukh FYBSc 2024420158 Student Female 

7 Rohit Rajbhar FYBSc 2024420120 Student Male 

8 

Sahil Manohar 

Ganganahalli SYBSc 2023420379 Student Male 

9 Mansi Sanjay surve FYBSc 2024420150 Student Female 

10 Om Arjun Nanavare FYBSc 2024420113 Student Male 

11 Akshaya gudla ka FYBSc 2024420112 Student Female 

12 Rushikesh koram FYBSc 2024420154 Student Male 

13 Shiv raj vishwakarma FYBSc 2024420197 Student Male 

14 Om Raju Patil SYBSc 2023420375 Student Male 

15 Anuja Ajit Shirke SYBSc 2023420367 Student Female 

16 Aditya Padwalkar SYBSc 2023420369 Student Male 

17 

Zaid Sameer Ahmed 

Thakur FYBSc 2024420117 Student Male 

18 Rohit Rajendra Bhor SYBSc 2023420368 Student Male 

19 Sanika Jadhav FYBSc 2024420134 Student Female 

20 Ankush Mishra FYBSc 2024420152 Student Male 

21 Ayush chauhan FYBSc 2024420151 Student Male 

22 Siddiqui Saniya Nafees SYBSc 2023420354 Student Female 

23 Sonali Vishal Thorat TYBSc 2022420116 Student Female 

24 

Aniruddh Amaralal 

Choudhary FYBSc 2024420108 Student Male 

25 Aditya Karmokar TYBSc 2022420221 Student Male 

26 Harshada suhas salve SYBSc 2023420366 Student Female 

27 Anuksha Sambhaji Yadav FYBSc 2024420109 Student Female 

28 Anam Attar SYBSc 2023420371 Student Female 

29 Esha Ramappa Mugalolli. TYBSc 2022420360 Student Female 

30 Rajnandani amrish jaiswal TYBSc 2022420257 Student Female 

31 Kartiki Ganpat Bartan SYBSc 2023420384 Student Female 

32 Aditya Santosh Jadhav TYBSc 2022420250 Student Male 

33 Rajnandani jaiswal TYBSc 2022420257 Student Female 

34 Anshu Sanjay Yadav TYBSc 2022420242 Student Female 
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35 

Siddharth Babanrao 

Pokharkar TYBSc 2022420247 Student Male 

36 Raj Deepak Pawar TYBSc 2024420006 Student Male 

37 Singhmar Ashu Rajbir TYBSc 2022420275 Student Male 

38 Rakesh Bhimrao Dongare TYBSc 2024420008 Student Male 

39 Mahima Mahesh Kahar TYBSc 2022420210 Student Female 

40 Uzma Shakil Khatik TYBSc 2022420439 Student Female 

41 Patil Rutuja Sham SYBSc 2023420416 Student Female 

42 Sandhya Virendra Chauhan TYBSc 2022420374 Student Female 

43 Supriya Sanjay Jadhav TYBSc 2022420212 Student Female 

44 Tejasvi Sawant FYBSc 2024420048 Student Female 

45 Apeksha Abhinath Shivale SYBSc 2023420416 Student Female 

46 Rutika keshav repale TYBSc 2022420254 Student Female 

47 Anshu Sanjay Yadav TYBSc 2022420242 Student Female 

48 Anshu Sanjay Yadav TYBSc 2022420242 Student Female 

49 Anjali Vijay Pawar SYBSc 2023420332 Student Female 

50 Prince M Chauhan SYBSc 2023420482 Student Male 

51 Satyam Rajesh Prasad SYBSc 2023420362 Student Male 

52 Ashish chauhan TYBSc 2022420223 Student Male 

53 Divanti Adenkiwar SYBSc 2023420459 Student Female 

54 Suraj yadav FYBSc 2024420275 Student Male 

55 

SURAJ PREMNARAYAN 

YADAV FYBSc 2024420275 Student Male 

56 Divya Patil FYBSc 2024420023 Student Female 

57 Neha Upadhyay SYBSc 2023420415 Student Female 

58 Harshad dilip patil FYBSc 2024420175 Student Male 

59 Laxmi shivshankar Yadav SYBSc 2023420400 Student Female 

60 Shraddha Ajit Jadhav SYBSc 2023420397 Student Female 

61 Vedant jaydas kalan FYBSc 2024420164 Student Male 

62 Vedika kishor patil FYBSc 2024420163 Student Female 

63 

Shaikh Afreen Mohammad 

Arif SYBSc 2023420411 Student Female 

64 

Shivam Ghanshyam 

Vishwakarma SYBSc 2023420365 Student Male 

65 Sanjana choudhary SYBSc 2023420356 Student Female 

66 Kirti Prasad FYBSc 2024420062 Student Female 

67 Neha Raju Gite FYBSc 2024420051 Student Female 

68 Layba Shaikh FYBSc 2024420099 Student Female 

69 Manasvi Santosh Jadhav FYBSc 2024420031 Student Female 

70 Muskan Mujammil kazi FYBSc 2024420076 Student Female 

71 Aman rai FYBSc 2024420066 Student Male 

72 Vikas gawali FYBSc 2024420072 Student Male 

73 Pranav Umesh Thorat FYBSc 2024420074 Student Male 

74 Priyanka Yadav FYBSc 2024420063 Student Female 
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75 Deepesh Nalawade FYBSc 2024420077 Student Male 

76 Manasvi  pawar FYBSc 2024420067 Student Female 

77 Kashish Patel FYBSc 2024420070 Student Female 

78 Kalyani chavan FYBSc 2024420061 Student Female 

79 Vaibhavi yashwante FYBSc 2024420052 Student Female 

80 Yashasvi Sanjay Mhatre. FYBSc 2024420179 Student Female 

81 Nidhhi sakpal FYBSc 2024420156 Student Female 

82 Niyati kumbhar FYBSc 2024420148 Student Female 

83 Sakshi Patel SYBSc 2023420405 Student Female 

84 Priyanka Chataule 

Assistant 

Professor 202443S448 Teacher Female 

85 

Dr. AKANKSHA SAMPAT 

SHINDE 

Associate 

Professor 200942S280 Teacher Female 

86 

Ms.Sakshi Rajesh 

Dandekar 

Assistant 

Professor 202442S387 Teacher Female 

87 Abhishek Bandivadekar 

Assistant 

Professor 202442S383 Teacher Male 

 

Feedback: 

Rate the activity as per following Criteria 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


